Features
Supports Intel® Core™ Duo Low Voltage or Core™2 Duo Ultra Low Voltage
mobile processor
Intel® 945GME chipset supports 533/667 MHz FSB
Up to 3GB (DDR2 533/667) memory with SODIMM expansion
Conduction cooled with ANSI/VITA30.1-2002 compliancy
Pre-heat circuitry for reliable cold-booting in low temperature environment,
or optional support for IPMI v1.5 without pre-heat

MIC-3392MILS-PxE Series RIO-3392MIL-AxE Series MIC-3039-BE, MIC-3042A/B, MIC-3043A/B/C/D, MIC-3056A, MIC-3081B
MIC-3392MILC-P1E RIO-3392MIL-AxE Series Customized conduction cool enclosure
Ordering Information
System Board
Model Number
Front Panel Conduction
Cool
Main On-board Features Conformal
CoatingVGA USB2.0 BMC Reset System
Reset CPU Memory CF Socket Storage
Channel
SODIMM
Socket
MIC-3392MILS-P1E 1 2 Yes Yes - Intel U7500 2 GB 1 1 1 -
MIC-3392MILS-P2E 1 2 Yes Yes - Intel L2400 2 GB 1 1 1 -
MIC-3392MILC-P1E - - - - Yes Intel U7500 2 GB 1 - - Yes
RTM
Model Number
Rear Panel On-board Header/Socket/Connector CPCI
Conn.
Conformal
CoatingLAN COM DVI-I PS2 USB IDE FDD LPT SATA COM
Interface
Console
Interface
USB
Interface
RIO-3392MIL-A1E 4 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 J3 ~ J5 -
RIO-3392MIL-A2E 4 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 J3 ~ J5 Yes
MIC-3392MIL
Specifications
MIC-3392MILS-PxE Series MIC-3392MILC-P1E
Memory DIMM
socket
One CF socket
One passive